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2nd ADMISSION LIST- Group-A - SC

SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS

Subject: GEO-INFORMATICS

Published On:

2024-10-01

Institute name to be Admitted

Hons Marks (%)

1 BKU2401085

2 BKU2403907

3 BKU2400159

Rank Application No. Name Category
GIRISH BAGDI sC
ASIS LOHAR scC
ASIS LOHAR scC
ASTIK MANDAL sc

4 BKU2400036

Institute Full Name:

Pandit Raghunath Murmu Smriti
Pandit Raghunath Murmu Smriti
Pandit Raghunath Murmu Smriti

Pandit Raghunath Murmu Smriti

P.R.M.S.M. : Pandit Raghunath Murmu Smriti Mahavidyalaya
B.Z.S.M.M. : Bankura Zilla Saradamani Mahila Mahavidyapith

72.8
69.0
69.0

68.23
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